Contact Details for IFMS Implementation and Change Leads (ICLs) for Implementation Group 1 (IG1)
	Hospital
	ICL Contact Name
	Email Address

	Connolly Hospital
	Nial Sherry
Kiran Patil
	nial.sherry@hse.ie
kiran.patil@hse.ie


	Naas General Hospital
	Elaine Smith
	elaine.smith1@hse.ie


	St Columcille’s Hospital
	Deirdre O’Connor
	deirdre.oconnor@hse.ie


	St Luke’s Radiation Oncology Network
	Sarah Brennan
	sarah.brennan@slh.ie




	Community Healthcare Organisation (CHO6)
	ICL Contact Name
	Email Address

	CHO 6 (which includes Wicklow, Dun Laoghaire, Dublin South-East)  
	Cleo Tobin
	cleo.tobin@hse.ie 

	CHO 7 (which includes Kildare / West Wicklow, Dublin West, Dublin City, Dublin South-West) 
	Aishling Franzoni
	aishling.franzoni@hse.ie 

	CHO 9 (which includes Dublin North, Dublin North Central, Dublin North-West) 
	Petula Clarke
	petula.clarke@hse.ie  



	Shared Services
	ICL Contact Name
	Email Address

	Finance Shared Services – Record to Report

Finance Shared Services – Record to Report

Finance Shared Services – Payment Services

Finance Shared Services – Order to Cash
	Barry White 


Marguerite Sinnott



Mary Lowen


Anne-Marie Purcell

	barry.white@hse.ie 


marguerite.sinnott@hse.ie



mary.lowen@hse.ie  


annem.purcell@hse.ie


	Procurement Shared Services – Sourcing and Contracting

Procurement Shared Services - Supplier Enablement
	Beatrice Murtagh



Pascal Alice
	Beatrice.Murtagh@hse.ie



pascal.alice@hse.ie      


	SAP CoE
	Damien Schmid
	damien.schmid@hse.ie 



	HSE Corporate and National Services
	ICL Contact Name
	Email Address

	HSE Corporate and National Services
	Emer Moloney
	Emer.moloney@hse.ie

	National Distribution Centre
	Mick Byrne 
	Mick.Byrne@hse.ie 



	Tusla
	ICL Contact Name
	Email Address

	Tusla
	 Seamus O'Mathuna
	seamus.omathuna@tusla.ie 



